& Micron Sediment

Carbon Block CTO

KDF/Enhanced Carbon

Enhanced Carbon
Polyphosphate

Calcite/Carosex pH

174" White Housing
1/4" Clear Housing
1" White Housing

15" White Housing

Filter Wrenches

Single Brackets
Double Brackets

Triple Brackets

Size

2.5x10" 2.5x20" 4.5x10"  4.5x20"
£3.25 £6.45 £16.95 £33.90
€192 £21.96 £3292 £59.84
£34.00 £68.00 | $104.00 | $174.00
£19.50 £38.00 £51.00 £87.00
£49.00 £958.00 E114.00 £210.00
£15.50 £32.00 $58.00 | $10.00
Filter Housings
Size
2.5x10" = 2.5x20"  4.5x10" 4.5x20"
£1998 M M M/
53713 M M M/
N/A M/A gnNave £132.00
N/A M/A 12176 £136.00
£9.80 SpeclalOrder | £1672 £16.12
Filter Brackets
Size
2.5x10"  2.5%20"  4.5x10" 4.5x20"
£5.65 SpecialCrder | £34 00 £24.00
£10.20 SpecialOrder | £47 30 £43.20
$15.00 | Speclalorder | S50 46 $66.46

NOTE: All brackets include |lag screws and mounting bolts

Inline Filters (2" diameter x 10” length with 1/4" ports)

Sediment
Coconut Carbon
KDF/Enhanced Carbon
Enhanced Carbon

Calcite/Corosex

NOTE: Fittings not included with price. /4" quick connect: $4.10 3/8" $5.86

36 GPD TFC

100 CPDTF

Membranes

$12.00
£9.80

$2760
£18.20

£16.80

$36.00

$45.00



