	Size			
	2.5x10"	2.5x20"	4.5x10"	4.5x20"
5 Micron Sediment	\$3.25	\$6.45	\$16.95	\$33.90
Carbon Block CTO	\$11.92	\$21.96	\$32.92	\$59.84
KDF/Enhanced Carbon	\$34.00	\$68.00	\$104.00	\$174.00
Enhanced Carbon	\$19.50	\$38.00	\$51.00	\$87.00
Polyphosphate	\$49.00	\$98.00	\$114.00	\$210.00
Calcite/Corosex pH	\$15.50	\$32.00	\$58.00	\$110.00

Filter Housings				
	Size			
	2.5x10"	2.5x20"	4.5x10"	4.5x20"
1/4" White Housing	\$19.98	N/A	N/A	N/A
1/4" Clear Housing	\$37.13	N/A	N/A	N/A
1" White Housing	N/A	N/A	\$119.76	\$132.00
1.5" White Housing	N/A	N/A	\$121.76	\$136.00
Filter Wrenches	\$9.80	Special Order	\$16.12	\$16.12

Filter Brackets				
		Size		
	2.5x10"	2.5x20"	4.5x10"	4.5x20"
Single Brackets	\$5.65	Special Order	\$24.00	\$24.00
Double Brackets	\$10.20	Special Order	\$43.20	\$43.20
Triple Brackets	\$15.00	Special Order	\$66.46	\$66.46
NOTE: All brackets include lag screws and mounting bolts				

Inline Filters (2" diameter x 10" length with $1/4$ " ports)		
Sediment	\$12.00	
Coconut Carbon	\$9.80	
KDF/Enhanced Carbon	\$27.60	
Enhanced Carbon	\$18.20	
Calcite/Corosex	\$16.80	

Membranes		
36 GPD TFC	\$36.00	
100 GPD TF	\$45.00	